
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00187, Homedale

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.35 Mil S of Jct SH-19

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,369

 5,712
 4,510

Owyhee (37)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 2,725

 2,902
 2,281

 2,644

 2,810
 2,229

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 5,750 5,704 5,981 5,199

S DIR - - - 2,829 2,777 2,962 2,584

N DIR - - - 2,921 2,927 3,019 2,615

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

4,126 5,533 5,451 5,703 5,785 6,247 5,179

2,095 2,702 2,664 2,843 2,868 3,039 2,600

2,031 2,831 2,787 2,860 2,917 3,208 2,579

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4,180 5,512 5,963 5,715 5,754 5,906 4,372

2,054 2,729 2,952 2,824 2,817 2,906 2,150

2,126 2,783 3,011 2,891 2,937 3,000 2,222

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

4,226 5,611 - - 5,699 5,960 4,744

2,043 2,789 - - 2,801 2,894 2,371

2,183 2,822 - - 2,898 3,066 2,373

26 27 28 29 30 - -

4,057 5,459 5,622 5,335 5,581 - -

1,936 2,686 2,775 2,617 2,723 - -

2,121 2,773 2,847 2,718 2,858 - -

MADW 4,147 5,529 5,679 5,626 5,705 6,024 4,874

STDEV 73 63 261 195 78 152 395

DAYFAC 1.29 0.97 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.89 1.10
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